
   

 

Junior

Junior

Junior

Senior

Junior

Junior

Senior

KILLARA HIGH SCHOOL
UNIFORM SHOP PRICE LIST

                         TEL 9498 3722   EXT 128  
          EMAIL: killara.uniform@gmail.com 

ABN: 2871 4469 933  
GIRLS DESCRIPTION SIZE

BOYS DESCRIPTION SIZE

WARMERS DESCRIPTION SIZE

TIES DESCRIPTION SIZE

SPORT DESCRIPTION SIZE

PERFORMING ARTS DESCRIPTION SIZE

ACCESSORIES DESCRIPTION SIZE

PRICE

PRICE

PRICE

PRICE

PRICE

PRICE

PRICE

 Summer Dress

Skirt

Girls Shorts

Girls Trousers

 Summer Shirt

 Winter Blouse

 Blouse

Socks

Tights

Boys Shorts

Boys Trousers

 Summer Shirt

 Winter Shirt

 Shirt

Socks

Slim Fit Jacket

Regular Fit Jacket

Navy Jumper

Green Jumper

Scarf

Blazer 

Junior Ties

Senior Ties

Senior Ties

Sports Shirt

Knit Sports Shorts

Microfibre Sports Shorts

Track Pants

 Green Cap

Navy Cap

Bucket Hat

Girls Blouse

Boys Shirt

Apron

Water Bottle

School Bag

Standard Sports Bag

Duffle bag

Dress 'Gordon' tartan, summer (Term 1 & 4)

 Skirt 'Gordon' tartan

 with Senior blouse,  with Junior summer shirt and white
socks

and , with white socks

Short sleeve with crest worn with shorts, summer

Worn with skirt or trousers, winter (Terms 2 & 3)

Short sleeved worn with skirt / trousers or shorts

White socks (pack of 2 pair)

Black & Opaque

and , summer

 and r, winter

Short sleeved with crest, summer

Tartan collared white long sleeve shirt with or without tie, winter

Long sleeved with senior tie, year round
 optional for winter, worn with junior tie

Mid Grey (pack of 2 pair)

Forest Green with logo

Forest Green with logo

Navy Blue, logo with side pockets

Green Jumper with logo

Scarf with logo, Green or Navy 

With Lapel, Forest Green with logo

, Tartan, Yr 7 to 10

 137cm, Bottle Green with logo

 147cm, Bottle Green with logo

With logo

Knit style

Microfibre

Microfibre Pants, Bottle Green

Forest Green with logo

Navy Blue with logo

Plain Forest Green

Black Short Sleeve poly/cotton embroidered logo 6 to 22

Black Short Sleeve poly/cotton embroidered logo 10 to 20

White, Year 7 & 8 (Food Technology)

Water Bottle with logo

Plain black ergonomic, padded laptop pocket, side pockets

Green, pockets on each end and detachable strap with logo

Green, lightweight, draw closure and shoulder strap with logo

$72

$58

$40

$50

$33

$33

$33

$12

$12

$45

$55

$33

$33

$33

$14

$76

$76

$48

$66

$18

$185

$20

$20

$24

$33

$27

$27

$45

$15

$20

$10

$40

$40

$10

$25

$74

$28

$18

4A to 20A

4A to 20A

8A to 18A

4A to 20A

8 to 32

8 to 22

W8 to W24

2-8, 7-11

Sm, Av, Tall, X-Tall

smallest 57cm at waist, increments of 5cm
to 107cm

As per boys shorts sizing

8 to 32

8 to 30

12 to 30

2-8, 7-11, 11-14, 14-16

6 to 20

3XS to 3XL

8 to 16 then Small to 4XL

10 to 20

One Size

80cm to 120cm

One Size

137cm

147cm

8 to 34

8 to 16, then Small to 3XL

8, 10, 12, 14, 16, 18, 20

8 to 16, then Small to XXXL

One Size

One Size

55cm, 57cm, 59cm & 61cm

One Size

One Size

One Size

One Size

One Size

Senior Junior

Senior Junior

Senior Junior

Senior  Junio

 
Junior

Junior

Senior

Senior

                      Effective 25 October 2024
ALL  PRICES  ARE  SUBJECT  TO  ALTERATION  WITHOUT  NOTICE


