

KILLARA HIGH SCHOOL UNIFORM SHOP PRICE LIST

TEL 9498 3722 EXT 128
EMAIL: killara.uniform@gmail.com
ABN: 2871 4469 933

			ABN: 2871 4469 933
GIRLS	DESCRIPTION	PRICE	SIZE
Junior Summer Dress	Dress 'Gordon' tartan, summer (Term 1 & 4)	\$72	4A to 20A
Skirt	Skirt 'Gordon' tartan	\$58	4A to 20A
Girls Shorts	Senior with Senior blouse, Junior with Junior summer shirt and white socks	\$40	8A to 18A
Girls Trousers	Senior and Junior, with white socks	\$50	4A to 20A
Junior Summer Shirt	Short sleeve with crest worn with shorts, summer	\$33	8 to 32
Junior Winter Blouse	Worn with skirt or trousers, winter (Terms 2 & 3)	\$33	8 to 22
Senior Blouse	Short sleeved worn with skirt / trousers or shorts	\$33	W8 to W24
Socks	White socks (pack of 2 pair)	\$12	2-8, 7-11
Tights	Black & Opaque	\$12	Sm, Av, Tall, X-Tall
BOYS	DESCRIPTION	PRICE	SIZE
Boys Shorts	Senior and Junior, summer	\$45	smallest 57cm at waist, increments of 5cm to 107cm
Boys Trousers	Senior and Junior, winter	\$55	As per boys shorts sizing
Junior Summer Shirt	Short sleeved with crest, summer	\$33	8 to 32
Junior Winter Shirt	Tartan collared white long sleeve shirt with or without tie, winter	\$33	8 to 30
Senior Shirt	Long sleeved with senior tie, year round Junior optional for winter, worn with junior tie	\$33	12 to 30
Socks	Mid Grey (pack of 2 pair)	\$14	2-8, 7-11, 11-14, 14-16
WARMERS	DESCRIPTION	PRICE	SIZE
Slim Fit Jacket	Forest Green with logo	\$76	6 to 20
Regular Fit Jacket	Forest Green with logo	\$76	3XS to 3XL
Navy Jumper	Navy Blue, logo with side pockets	\$48	8 to 16 then Small to 4XL
Green Jumper	Green Jumper with logo	\$66	10 to 20
Scarf	Scarf with logo, Green or Navy	\$18	One Size
Blazer	With Lapel, Forest Green with logo	\$185	80cm to 120cm
TIES	DESCRIPTION	PRICE	SIZE
Junior Ties	Junior, Tartan, Yr 7 to 10	\$20	One Size
Senior Ties	Senior 137cm, Bottle Green with logo	\$20	137cm
Senior Ties	Senior 147cm, Bottle Green with logo	\$24	147cm
SPORT	DESCRIPTION	PRICE	SIZE
Sports Shirt	With logo	\$33	8 to 34
Knit Sports Shorts	Knit style	\$27	8 to 16, then Small to 3XL
Microfibre Sports Shorts	Microfibre	\$27	8, 10, 12, 14, 16, 18, 20
Track Pants	Microfibre Pants, Bottle Green	\$45	8 to 16, then Small to XXXL
Green Cap	Forest Green with logo	\$15	One Size
Navy Cap	Navy Blue with logo	\$20	One Size
Bucket Hat	Plain Forest Green	\$10	55cm, 57cm, 59cm & 61cm
PERFORMING ARTS	DESCRIPTION	PRICE	SIZE
Girls Blouse	Black Short Sleeve poly/cotton embroidered logo	\$40	6 to 22
Boys Shirt	Black Short Sleeve poly/cotton embroidered logo	\$40	10 to 20
ACCESSORIES	DESCRIPTION	PRICE	SIZE
Apron	White, Year 7 & 8 (Food Technology)	\$10	One Size
Water Bottle	Water Bottle with logo	\$25	One Size
School Bag	Plain black ergonomic, padded laptop pocket, side pockets	\$74	One Size
Standard Sports Bag	Green, pockets on each end and detachable strap with logo	\$28	One Size
Duffle bag	Green, lightweight, draw closure and shoulder strap with logo	\$18	One Size

Effective 25 October 2024